
 

Wednesdays 

6:30 p  Children In Action (ca) 

6:30 p  Youth Bible Study 

6:30 p  Adult Bible Study 
 

Sundays 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 5:00 p Healing Hearts 
 

Wednesday, November 2 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, November 6  Time Change 

12:00 p - 4:00 p Shoebox Packing 
 

Sunday, November 13 

4:00 p Constitution Review  

   Committee Meeting (Advisory Board) 
 

Friday, November 18 

6:30 - 8:30 p Ladies Christmas  

 Sweatshirt Decorating 
 

Sunday, November 20 

12:00 p  Thanksgiving Meal 
 

Sunday, November 27 

11:30 a Youth Parent/Student Meeting 

2:00 p Nursing Home Ministry at 

 TimberCreek 
 

Wednesday, December 7 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, December 9 

6:00 p - 8:00 p Gingerbread House  

  Decorating 
 

Sunday, December 10 

1:00 p - 3:00 p Gingerbread House  

 Decorating 

5:30 p - 7:30 p Gingerbread House 

 Decorating 
 

Sunday, December 11 

1:30 p Advisory Board 

3:00 p Caroling & Cocoa 
 

Wednesday, December 14 

7:30 p Business Meeting 
 

Saturday, December 24 

5:30 p Christmas Eve Candlelight 

 Service 

Sunday, December 25 

 Merry Christmas 

 

 

 

 

 

November/December 2022 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give


 

 

November 
  6  Les & Laci Mason 
  7  James Bailey 
  9  Taren Williamson 
10 Landyn Bonnell 
15 Dena Hardesty 
18 Lana Spires 
20 J.D. Caballero 
22   Cheryl Caballero 
      
    Missionary 
  1   James Mason 
  6   Brett Butler 
25 Georgia Ralston 
29   Mike Cooper 



 

 

December 
  10   Sandra Windes 
  12   David Sheese 
         Bob Sornberger 
  13   Callie Reid 
  17   Austin Wesley 
  22   Abil Hardesty 
  24   William Batten 
  27   Hannah Reid 
  31   Gary & Phyllis Michael 
      Missionary 
   6    Abbey Mason 
   7    Patty Butler 
 23    Oliver Elliott 
 28    Isaac & Stephanie Torres 
         Moriah Torres 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/gingerbread



